Shareholding Pattern

Scrip Code : 531082
Date Begin : 01 Jul 2010

Category of Shareholder

(A) Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

Individuals / Hindu
Undivided Family

Sub Total

(2) Foreign

Individuals (Non-Residents
Individuals / Foreign Individuals)

Sub Total

Total shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A)

(B) Public Shareholding

(1) Institutions

Financial Institutions /
Banks

Sub Total
(2) Non-Institutions
Bodies Corporate

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up
to Rs. 1 lakh

Any Others (Specify)

Non Resident Indians

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Clearing Members
Sub Total
Total Public shareholding (B)

Total (A)+(B)

(C) Shares held by Custodians
and against which Depository
Receipts have been issued

Total (A)+(B)+(C)

Notes:

1. For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A
2. For definitions of Promoter and Promoter Group, refer to Clause 40A.

3. Public shareholding

Ashish Kumar
Company Secretary

No. of
Shareholders

14

15

28

1018

133

131

1179

1180

1195

1195

Euro Finmart Limited

Total No.
of Shares

21286

21286

444

444

21730

290

290

996

26528

4162

3950

200

12

31686

31976

53706

53706

Shareholding Pattern

Total No. of Shares
held in Dematerialized

19252

19252

19252

350

10610

632

620

12

11592

11592

30844

30844
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Quarter Ending : September 2010

Total Shareholding as
a % of Total No. of

Shares
As a % As a % of
of (A+B) (A+B+C)

39.63 39.63
39.63 39.63
0.83 0.83
0.83 0.83
40.46 40.46
0.54 0.54
0.54 0.54
1.85 1.85
49.39 49.39
7.75 7.75
7.35 7.35
0.37 0.37
0.02 0.02
59.00 59.00
59.54 59.54
100.00 100.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 100.00

Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Date End : 30 Sep 2010

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Number
of shares

http://beta.bseindia.com/corporates/ShareholdingPattern.aspx ?scripcd=531082&flag gtr=1...

As a

% of Total
No. of
Shares

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
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Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Shareholding belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the Total No. of Shares
Click here for Details of Locked-in Shares

Click here for Details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Click here for Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1%
of the total number of shares.
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